
LET'S CELEBRATE!!
Come Grow with Us - Regional Sessions

May - June 2023

Oglebay Resort

Wheeling, WV

6-22-23

9:30am-1pm

Region 3 - Sharon Bright
sbright@rvcds.org

Region 4 - Sharon Bright
sbright@rvcds.org

Region 7 - Melissa Saddler
msaddler@mthtwv.org

Region 6 - Rachel Hamner
rhamner@mthtwv.org

Region 5 - Rachel Hamner
rhamner@mthtwv.org

Region 8 - Lori Lawson
llawson@wvesc.org

Region 1 - Wendy Miller
wmiller@ccwva.org

Region 2 - Jennifer Chase
jennifer.chase@thearcmov.org

Best Western

Bridgeport, WV

6-12-23

9:30am-1pm

 Holiday Inn and Suites, West

South Charleston, WV

5-24-23 

9:30am-1pm

Delta Hotel

Barboursville, WV

5-23-23

9:30am-1pm

 Tamarack  

Beckley, WV

6-16-23

9:30am-1pm

Summersville Convention &

Conference Center

5-31-23

9:30am-1pm

 Madden Center, Timms Lounge

Davis and Elkins College

5-11-23

9:30am-1pm

 Capon Springs and Farms

Capon Springs, WV

5-16-23

10am-2pm

WV Birth to Three will be hosting eight (8) regional Come Grow with Us Sessions across the state in May and June of 2023. This is an opportunity to meet state 
staff, network and meet others from your region, learn a little, and CELEBRATE the accomplishments that we have made over the past three years! 

 
Lunch will be provided - Each attendee will be eligible for a stipend - Tote bag containing self-care and other BTT resources

 
Please contact the Regional Director of the location that you will be attending two weeks in advance so that you are guaranteed lunch for that day.
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